semuoa  Bermuda Stroke Play Championships 2025

GOLF

Loz-A June 29, 2025
Round 3 Leaderboard

Gross Championship Division Results - Ladies Championship Division

ﬂ

Darina Betschart
2 Tracy Burgess
Vanessa Chychrun
-- Katrin Burnie
4 Morgan Lightbourne
-- Carine Brule
-- Ann Symonds
-- Ann Mitchell
5 Cynthia Semos

Total
To Par
Gross

+18
+21
+25
+26
+28
+41
+57

Jue:

,

Group of

mpanies

Gross
79 80 NS 159

78
77
82
87
85
91:
100
95

82
86
85
81
85
92
99
WD

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

160
163
167
168
170
183
199
WD


file:///v2tournaments/4204673?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=3
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136737
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136739
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136736
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136741
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136740
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136738
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136733
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136735
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136734

semuoa  Bermuda Stroke Play Championships 2025

GOLF

Loz-A June 29, 2025
Round 3 Leaderboard

Net Championship Division Results - Ladies Championship Division

Total
71 74 NS 145

“

Katrin Burnie
-- Darina Betschart
-- Tracy Burgess

2 Carine Brule

3 Ann Symonds

-- Morgan Lightbourne
4 Ann Mitchell

-- Vanessa Chychrun

5 Cynthia Semos

Total
To Par
Net

+7
+10
+10
+11
+12
+17
+23

74
74
76
76
80
80
78
78

75
78
76
77
74
79
87
WD

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

Jue:

149
152
152
153
154
159
165
WD

,

Group of

mpanies


file:///v2tournaments/4204674?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=3
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136798
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136794
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136796
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136795
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136790
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136797
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136792
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136793
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136791

A
BERMUDA

GOLF
L.\

Gross Championship Division Results - Men's Championship Division

Total
Player To Par
Gross

+4

1

Bermuda Stroke Play Championships 2025

Eric West

Jarryd Dillas
Arman Newton
Will Haddrell
Damian Palanyandi
Spencer Wideman
Jevon Roberts
Johann Hunter
Gordon Cox
Dylan Muso
Sa-Qui Robinson
Chris Parry
Richard Marriott
Mackih McGowan
Roger Brangman
Scott Barnett
Shaun Green
Ajunte Tuzo

Zach Moniz
Dennis Joell
Duane Lowe
Damon Smith

June 29, 2025
Round 3 Leaderboard

+6
+9
+9
+9
+12
+14
+17
+18
+20
+21
+23
+23
+25
+27
+31
+34
+48
+53
+59
+60

Jue:

,

Group of

mpanies

Gross
73 73 NS 146

75
75
77
76
75
77
84
78
82
87
81
79
88
82
85
94
98
102
105
101
92

73
76
74
75
79
79
75
82
80
76
84
86
79
87
88
82
92
93
96
101

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

148
151
151
151
154
156
159
160
162
163
165
165
167
169
173
176
190
195
201
202
© DNF


file:///v2tournaments/4204676?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=3
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137006
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137003
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137001
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137007
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137004
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136998
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137005
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137008
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136987
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137000
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136997
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136989
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136988
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137002
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136995
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136999
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136990
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136992
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136991
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136994
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136993
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136996

A
BERMUDA

GOLF
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Bermuda Stroke Play Championships 2025

June 29, 2025
Round 3 Leaderboard

Net Championship Division Results - Men's Championship Division

Total
Player To Par
Net
-2

011

Spencer Wideman
Arman Newton
Jarryd Dillas
Mackih McGowan
Sa-Qui Robinson
Will Haddrell
Gordon Cox
Richard Marriott
Johann Hunter

Damian Palanyandi

Jevon Roberts
Eric West
Zach Moniz
Dennis Joell
Scott Barnett
Shaun Green
Chris Parry
Roger Brangman
Dylan Muso
Duane Lowe
Ajunte Tuzo
Damon Smith

+2
+3
+3
+3
+4
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+9
+11
+11
+12
+13
+15
+18
+20
+24

Jue:

,

Group of

mpanies

Total
68 72 NS 140

70
73
77
78
74
71
70
78
74
73
74
80
81
75
83
76
76
81
81
86
85

71
71
68
67
71
75
77
69
73
75
74
71
72
78
71
79
81
79
81
80

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

141
144
145
145
145
146
147
147
147
148
148
151
153
153
154
155
157
160
162
166
© DNF


file:///v2tournaments/4204677?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=3
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137204
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137207
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137209
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137208
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137203
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137213
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137193
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137194
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137214
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137210
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137211
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137212
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137197
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137200
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137205
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137196
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137195
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137201
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137206
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137199
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137198
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137202

semuoa  Bermuda Stroke Play Championships 2025
June 29, 2025

GOLF
L.\

Round 3 Leaderboard

Gross Championship Division Results - Senior Ladies Championship Division

“

Tracy Burgess
-- Katrin Burnie

2 Carine Brule
-- Ann Symonds
3 Ann Mitchell

Cynthia Semos

Total
To Par
Gross

+25
+28
+41
+57

Jue:

,

Group of

mpanies

Gross
78 82 NS 160

82 85
85 85
91 92
100 99
95 WD

NS
NS
NS
NS

167
170
183
199
WD


file:///v2tournaments/4204682?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=3
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137789
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137790
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137788
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137785
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137787
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137786

semuoa  Bermuda Stroke Play Championships 2025

GOLF

Loz-A June 29, 2025
Round 3 Leaderboard

Net Championship Division Results - Senior Ladies Championship Division

Total
71 74 NS 145

“

Katrin Burnie
== Tracy Burgess
-- Carine Brule
2 Ann Symonds
-- Ann Mitchell
3 Cynthia Semos

Total
To Par
Net

+10
+10
+11
+17

74
76
76
80
78

78
76
77
79
WD

NS
NS
NS
NS

Jue:

152
152
153
159
WD

,

Group of

mpanies


file:///v2tournaments/4204686?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=3
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137826
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137825
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137824
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137821
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137823
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137822

semuoa  Bermuda Stroke Play Championships 2025 £’”‘W

GOLF Group of

£oxm June 29, 2025 Somrrtio
Round 3 Leaderboard

Gross Championship Division Results - Senior Men's Championship Division

Total
Player To Par R1 R2 R3 Irei)
Gross Gross
+12 75 79 NS 154

1 Baldonick Fernandez

2 Arthur Jones +16 76 82 NS 158
3 Mark Ray +17 77 82 NS 159
4 Alec Anderson +21 84 79 NS 163
-- Hav Trott +21 83 80 NS 163
5 Kyle Lightbourne +23 87 78 NS 165
6 Sheldon Chychrun +23 82 83 NS 165
-- Barry Brewer +24 87 79 NS 166
7 Christopher Phillips +25 86 81 NS 167
== Steven Perry +27 83 86 NS 169
8 Robert Custodio +30 84 88 NS 172
-- Winston Robinson +32 85 89 NS 174
e John Whiley +33 89 86 NS 175
== Richard Keane +41 95 88 NS 183
-- Antony Than +44 91 95 NS 186
-- Ed Frey +48 103 87 NS 190
9 Simon Onabowale +55 100 97 NS 197
-- Jeffrey Amaral +67 110 99 NS 209

10 Stuart Randles - NS NS


file:///v2tournaments/4204679?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=3
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137547
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137549
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137551
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137546
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137553
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137552
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137554
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137548
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137550
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137555
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137563
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137557
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137556
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137558
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137564
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137560
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137562
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137559
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137561

A
BERMUDA

GOLF
L.\

Net Championship Division Results - Senior Men's Championship Division

“

Bermuda Stroke Play Championships 2025

Baldonick Fernandez
John Whiley

Ed Frey

Mark Ray

Hav Trott

Winston Robinson
Barry Brewer

Alec Anderson
Steven Perry
Arthur Jones

Kyle Lightbourne
Christopher Phillips
Sheldon Chychrun
Richard Keane
Antony Than

Simon Onabowale
Robert Custodio
Jeffrey Amaral
Stuart Randles

June 29, 2025

Round 3 Leaderboard

Total

To Par

Net

+7
+8
+9
+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+13
+13
+13
+15
+22
+27
+28
+31

Jue:

,

Group of

mpanies

Total
71 75 NS 146

76
83
73
77
74
80
79
75
74
82
80
77
82
80
86
83
92
NS

73
67
78
74
78
72
74
78
80
73
75
78
75
84
83
87
81

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

149
150
151
151
152
152
153
153
154
155
155
155
157
164
169
170
173
NS


file:///v2tournaments/4204680?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=3
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137659
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137670
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137674
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137665
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137667
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137671
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137660
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137658
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137669
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137663
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137666
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137664
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137668
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137672
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137676
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137661
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137662
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137673
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018137675

A
BERMUDA

GOLF
L.\

Bermuda Stroke Play Championships 2025

June 29, 2025
Round 3 Leaderboard

Gross First Flight Results - Men's First Flight

Total
Player To Par
Gross
+7

Richard O'Connell
Jonathan James
Diego McCallan
John Park

Tom Loomes
David Soutter
Michael Kenny
Ciaran Duffy
Derrick Irby
Paddy Cole

Brian Lynch

Ryan Miller
Samuel Robinson
Robbie Bailey
Gareth Tavares
Patrick Graham
Julian Brassington
Husayn Symonds
Shawn James
Clint Graham
Simon Benedek

+7

+9

+9
+10
+10
+14
+15
+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+21
+21
+27
+27
+32

Jue:

,

Group of

mpanies

Gross
78 NS 78

78
80
80
81
81
85
86
87
88
88
88
89
89
90
90
92
92
98
98
103

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

78
80
80
81
81
85
86
87
88
88
88
89
89
90
90
92
92
98
98
103


file:///v2tournaments/4148915?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=3
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136194
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136199
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136204
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136202
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136197
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136196
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136191
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136195
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136200
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136193
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136192
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136207
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136205
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136206
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136209
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136201
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136198
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136203
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136210
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136208
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136211

A
BERMUDA

GOLF
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Bermuda Stroke Play Championships 2025

June 29, 2025
Round 3 Leaderboard

Net First Flight Results - Men's First Flight

“

Diego McCallan
John Park
Jonathan James
David Soutter
Richard O'Connell
Gareth Tavares
Paddy Cole
Shawn James
Ryan Miller
Samuel Robinson
Robbie Bailey
Simon Benedek
Ciaran Duffy
Derrick Irby
Brian Lynch

Tom Loomes
Clint Graham
Patrick Graham
Michael Kenny
Husayn Symonds
Julian Brassington

Total
To Par
Net

+11
+15

Jue:

,

Group of

mpanies

Total
67 NS 67

67
69
70
73
73
74
74
74
75
75
75
76
76
77
77
78
78
79
82
86

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

67
69
70
73
73
74
74
74
75
75
75
76
76
77
77
78
78
79
82
86


file:///v2tournaments/4148916?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=3
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136225
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136223
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136220
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136217
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136215
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136230
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136214
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136231
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136228
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136226
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136227
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136216
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136221
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136213
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136218
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136229
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136222
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136212
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136224
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136219

semuoa  Bermuda Stroke Play Championships 2025

GOLF
VARVEAN June 29, 2025

Round 3 Leaderboard

Gross Junior Division Results - Junior Division

“

Camilo Legere
-- Lewis MacFarlane
2 Grayson Tavares
Isai Gibbons
-- Cole Graham
-- Maximilian Kimberley

Total
To Par
Gross

+14
+21
+22
+23
+25

Jue:

,

Group of

mpanies

Gross
81 NS 81

85
92
93
94
96

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

85
92
93
94
96


file:///v2tournaments/4204643?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=3
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136524
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136521
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136523
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136525
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136526
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136522

A
BERMUDA

GOLF
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Net Junio

Bermuda Stroke Play Championships 2025

June 29, 2025
Round 3 Leaderboard

r Division Results - Junior Division

Camilo Legere

Lewis MacFarlane
Cole Graham

Isai Gibbons

Grayson Tavares
Maximilian Kimberley

Total
To Par
Net

+7

+8
+10
+10
+14

Jue:

,

Group of

mpanies

Total
69 NS 69

78
79
81
81
85

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

78
79
81
81
85


file:///v2tournaments/4204644?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=3
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136541
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136538
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136543
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136542
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136540
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/2018136539

